PREMIUM WINDOWS & DOORS
Windows
Sliding doorsMADE IN AUSTRIA
The company’s origins are revealed in
the production process. Craftsmen
carve the casements, engineers
design unique products, silicone seals
are carefully tightened by hand.

0,79 0.6 72 50 34 0.029 -
               [G-4-01] Protection P4A
               VSG 10-14-4-12-4  0.96 0.7 68 44 - 0.071 RC 2
              [G-5-02] Parapet glazing
               6-16-6-16-8 VSG
0.89 0.6 67 44 - 0.071 RC 1
              [G-3-01] Soundproofing
               WS 42/39 8-12-4-14-6
0.99 0.7 70 47 39 0.072 -
               [G-3-02] Soundproofing
               WS 44/47 VSG 8-12-4-12-8 VSG 1.0 0.7 69 45 47 0.076 RC 1
Wooden/aluminium Classic [S0783]
Left: External view - Aluminium - DM02 [AF-DM-02]
Right: Internal view - Spruce [FIV] - colourless [OF-1-01]
Wooden/aluminium Classic [S0783]
Left: External view - Aluminium - Traffic white RAL 9016 [AF-9016M]
Right: Internal view - Spruce [FIV]- RAL 9010 [OF-5-50]
▪ SILBER Wooden/
  aluminium Classic
A classic appearance, a wealth of

0.80 0.6 72 50 34 0.029 -
               [G-4-01] Protection P4A
               VSG 10-14-4-12-4  0.97 0.7 68 44 - 0.072 RC 2
              [G-5-02] Parapet glazing
               6-16-6-16-8 VSG
0.90 0.6 67 44 - 0.072 RC 1
              [G-3-01] Soundproofing
               WS 42/39 8-12-4-14-6
1.0 0.7 70 47 39 0.072 -
               [G-3-02] Soundproofing
               WS 44/47 VSG 8-12-4-12-8 VSG 1.0 0.7 69 45 47 0.077 RC 1
Wooden/aluminium Modern [FLB783]
Left: External view - Aluminium -  DM03 [AF-DM-03]
Right: Internal view - Spruce [FIV] - colourless [OF-1-01]
Wooden/aluminium Modern [FLB783]
Left: External view - Aluminium - Chocolate brown RAL 8017 [AF-8017M]
Right: Internal view - Nut [NUS] - colourless [OF-1-01]
▪ SILBER Wooden/
  aluminium Modern
Merging wood and aluminium gu-

As a pioneer of energy efficient
construction, SILBER took on the
technical challenges early on and
developed one of the first certified
passive home windows.
The company’s many years of
experience allow them to offer
room for flexibility when designing
passive home windows.
With a selection from two
profile groups for various stylistic
directions, you can achieve
harmonising visuals with a
Uw value of 0.71.
Passive [P0783]
Left: External view - Aluminium - Sepia RAL 8014 [AF-8014M]
Right: Internal view - Oak [EIC] - colourless [OF-1-01]
▪29
PREMIUM WINDOWS & DOORS
This avant-garde building in the

Glass [dB]
ψ value
Stainless
steel
[W/m2K]
Burglary
protection
RC accor-
ding to
EN 1627
              [G-7-53] Standard
               ESG 6-20- ESG 6-20- ESG 6 0.90 0.5 72 50 34 0.066 -
               [G-7-55]
               ESG 8-18- ESG 8-16- VSG 8 0.93 0.5 72 50 34 0.074 RC1
Wood/glass [A0783]
Left: External view - Enamel - Ebony or similar RAL 9005 [EF-9005]
Right: Internal view - Oak [EIC]- Walnut [OF-1-06]
Bronze [B0783]
Left: External view - Aluminium -  DM03 [AF-DM-03]
Right: Internal view - Spruce [FIV]- colourless [OF-1-

Oak [EIC] - Rosewood [OF-1-09]
Mahogany [MER] - colourless [OF-1-01]
Mahogany [MER] - Pine [OF-1-02]
Mahogany [MER] - Cedar [OF-1-03]
Mahogany [MER] - Larch [OF-1-04]
Mahogany [MER] - Stoke pine [OF-1-05]
Mahogany [MER] - Walnut [OF-1-06]
Mahogany [MER] - Nut [OF-1-07]
Mahogany [MER] - Rosewood [OF-1-09]
▪59
PREMIUM WINDOWS & DOORS
▪ Aluminium colours ▪ Anodic colours
▪ Decorations
▪ Bronze
Traffic white RAL 9016 [AF-9016M]
White aluminium RAL 9006 [AF-9006M]
Light grey RAL 7035 [AF-7035M]
Window grey RAL 7040 [AF-7040M]
Anthracite-grey RAL 7016 [AF-7016M]
DM02 [AF-DM-02]
DM03 [AF-DM-03]
HFM22HWF [AF-HFM22]
Wine red RAL 3005 [AF-3005M]
Pine green RAL 6009 [AF-6009M]
Moss green RAL 6005 [AF-6005M]
Ochre RAL 8001 [AF-8001M]
Clay brown RAL 8003 [AF-8003M]
Hazel RAL 8011 [AF-8011M]
Sepia RAL 8014 [AF-8014M]
Chocolate brown RAL 8017 [AF-8017M]
A6-C0 [AF-A6-C0]
Douglas fir 2 [AF-DO-2S]
Douglas fir 1 [AF-DO-1S]
Teak 1 [AF-TE-1S]
Cherry 3 [AF-KR-3S]
Bronze Antico [AF-BR-AN]
Bronze Ramato [AF-BR-RA]
▪60
▪ Enamel colours ▪ Ornamental glass▪ Silicone colours
Pure white or similar RAL 9010 [EF-9010]
Ebony or similar RAL 9005 [EF-9005]
Anthracite-grey or similar RAL 7016 [EF-7016]
Sepia or similar RAL 8014 [EF-8014]
Moss green or similar RAL 6005 [EF-6005]
Flame red or similar RAL 3000 [EF-3000]
White [SF-01]
Black [SF-06]
Grey [SF-02]
Oak [SF-03]